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Don Solinger FLPD 2 N [FLPD 1 78.23 112 39.39 98 107.80 1
Kevin Anderson Broward SO 2 N |BSO5 82.80 110 40.18 95 105.50 2
Jeff Newman FLPD 2 N [FLPD 2 86.61 105 39.96 97 102.60 3
Pete Geary Broward SO 2 N |BSO7 90.25 101 40.12 96 99.50 4
Mike Fazio Broward SO 2 N [BSO5 84.15 108 44.56 75 98.10 5
Mike Pianelli Broward SO 2 N [BSO7 88.70 102 42.18 88 97.80 6
Jim Polan Seminole PD 2 N [Seminole 87.61 103 42.93 85 97.60 7
Eric Crompton Broward SO 2 N [BSO5 84.02 109 44.75 71 97.60 8
Mike Elwell Broward SO 2 N [BSO7 92.64 97 41.14 91 95.20 9
Glen Gavic FLPD 2 N [FLPD 1 93.28 96 41.59 90 94.20 10
Jeremy Copas Sunrise PD 2 N  [Sunrise 82.02 111 49.52 49 92.40 11
Martin Giller Miami-Dade PD 2 N [MDPD 1 96.59 92 41.61 89 91.10 12
Adam Reisner Boca Raton PD 2 N [Boca Raton 86.45 106 48.48 55 90.70 13
Jeff Beauregard |FLPD 2 N [FLPD 1 87.34 104 49.18 52 88.40 14
John Harrison Coral Springs PD 2 N [Coral Springs B 104.50 87 43.70 84 86.10 15
Mitch Van Sant Seminole PD 2 N [Seminole 103.89 88 44.31 79 85.30 16
Dominick |Di Siato Hillsborough SO 3 N [0 85.89 107 53.15 27 83.00 17
Eugene Moll Broward SO 2 N [BSO?2 107.83 85 44.52 76 82.30 18
Mark Shafer Broward SO 2 N [BSO3 90.59 99 51.02 43 82.20 19
Jason Drucker Sunrise PD 2 N  [Sunrise 104.53 86 44.68 73 82.10 20
Jason Youngman Daytona Beach PD 2 N [Daytona/PBSO 113.58 71 38.12 99 79.40 21
Kevin Taub Broward SO 2 N [BSO1 108.80 82 46.12 65 76.90 22
David Bosko FHP 2 N MDPD/FHP 114.42 69 40.21 94 76.50 23
Mario Potvin Broward SO 2 N [BSO7 108.23 84 46.90 59 76.50 24
Donald Smith Palm Beach SO 2 N [PBSO 1 101.81 89 51.34 41 74.60 25
Arther Jennings FLPD 2 Y |0 113.15 72 44.14 80 74.40 26
Juan Figone FLPD 2 N FLPD 2 113.14 73 44.43 77 74.20 27
Juan Enriquez Miami-Dade PD 2 N |MDPD 1 110.39 78 46.48 64 73.80 28
Michael Daly Boca Raton PD 2 N [Boca Raton 117.83 65 40.39 93 73.40 29
Steve Czyzewski Miami-Dade PD 2 N [MDPD 1 110.34 79 46.63 60 73.30 30
David Cobb Miami Gardens PD 2 Y |0 112.15 77 46.53 62 72.50 31
Shaun VanBeber FI Public Safety Institute |2 N [0 115.61 68 43.89 82 72.20 32
James Boudreaux [Seminole PD 2 Y |Seminole 95.81 94 55.67 17 70.90 33
William Rawley Hialeah PD 2 N [Hialeah 1 117.93 64 43.71 83 69.70 34
Ed Domako Broward SO 2 N [BSO5 101.06 90 60.21 11 66.30 35
William Bradshaw Miami Gardens PD 2 Y |0 110.31 80 52.34 34 66.20 36
Barbaro Rojas Hialeah PD 3 N [0 109.11 81 52.73 30 65.70 37
Mark Hodge Osceola SO 2 N [PBSO1 119.12 61 44.61 74 64.90 38
Tim Parsons Hialeah PD 2 N |Hialeah 1 122.00 55 42.67 86 64.30 39
Amado Alvarez Hialeah PD 2 N |Hialeah 1 112.61 76 52.11 36 64.00 40
Thomas Dague Palm Beach SO 2 N [PBSO 1 120.98 60 45.67 66 61.80 41
Rafael Ugalde Palm Beach SO 2 Y |PBSO2 123.84 49 44.12 81 58.60 42
William Hodge Palm Beach SO 2 N [PBSO1 108.45 83 79.31 1 58.40 43
JR Ramage FLPD 2 N [FLPD 1 112.70 75 54.83 19 58.20 44
Richard Jacobson Delray Beach PD 2 N [0 124.50 47 44.40 78 56.30 45
Jose Gonzales Broward SO 2 N [BSO 2 121.15 59 50.09 47 55.40 46
Chris Schaub Broward SO 2 N [BSO®6 117.98 63 52.14 35 54.60 47
David Wilson Broward SO 2 N [BSO4 130.46 38 41.12 92 54.20 48
Eric Crum Miami-Dade PD 2 N [MDPD 2 123.42 50 46.52 63 53.90 49
Roy Hadbafnick |Seminole PD 2 Y |Seminole 122.43 52 48.40 56 53.20 50
Greg Bishop Broward SO 2 Y |0 116.52 66 54.75 21 52.50 51
Justin Reed Delray Beach PD 2 Y |0 132.46 36 42.21 87 51.30 52
Michael Taylor Palm Beach SO 2 N [PBSO?2 126.95 43 44.83 70 51.10 53
Kenneth Barnes Miami Gardens PD 2 Y |0 123.39 51 49.28 51 51.00 54
Michael Lawlor Boca Raton PD 2 N |Boca Raton 114.25 70 73.22 3 49.90 55
Horacio Lopez Hialeah PD 3 Y |0 118.36 62 54.98 18 48.80 56
James Defago Palm Beach SO 2 Y |Daytona/PBSO 115.71 67 64.53 6 48.70 57
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Phillip Crowley Palm Beach SO 2 N [PBSO 3 124.17 48 50.37 46 47.40 58
William Gordon Sunrise PD 2 N  [Sunrise 129.84 39 46.55 61 45.60 59
Robert Jackson Broward SO 2 Y |BSO4 122.20 54 53.53 25 45.30 60
Greg Lafleur Broward SO 2 Y |BSO4 121.46 57 57.61 15 44.40 61
Maylin Hevia Hialeah PD 3 Y |Hialeah 2 125.87 44 50.71 44 44.00 62
Allen Adkins Broward SO 2 N [0 127.00 42 49.73 48 43.80 63
Eric Schuster Coral Springs PD 2 N [Coral Springs A 122.37 53 57.37 16 41.90 64
Kevin Ferguson Broward SO 2 N [BSO 6 128.25 40 50.64 45 41.50 65
Erin Young Margate PD 2 N |Coral Springs B 127.08 41 51.46 40 40.70 66
Kees van Gils Miami-Dade PD 2 N [MDPD 2 139.53 27 44.89 69 39.60 67
lan Doriot Broward SO 2 N [BSO 2 134.11 34 49.33 50 38.80 68
David Torres Miami-Dade PD 2 N [MDPD 2 140.68 25 44.95 68 37.90 69
Kevin Broderick Sunrise PD 2 N  [Sunrise 138.73 29 48.40 56 37.10 70
Ty Keen Daytona Beach PD 2 N [Daytona/PBSO 124.78 46 58.45 13 36.10 71
Nestor Montesino Miami-Dade PD 2 N [MDPD 1 131.06 37 52.62 32 35.50 72
Paul Rich Palm Beach SO 2 Y |PBSO3 125.48 45 67.75 5 33.00 73
Robert Stringer Miami-Dade PD 2 N [MDPD/FHP 150.12 18 45.42 67 32.70 74
Rick Beato Hialeah PD 2 Y [Hialeah 2 146.61 21 48.81 53 30.60 75
Chris Rutledge Miami-Dade PD 2 N [MDPD 2 140.14 26 51.34 41 30.50 76
Victor Cabrera Hialeah PD 3 Y |0 136.33 30 52.67 31 30.30 77
Josh Martin W Palm Beach PD 2 Y |0 151.31 17 48.04 58 29.30 78
Manny Alvarez Hialeah PD 2 Y |Hialeah 2 132.64 35 60.48 10 27.50 79
Sebastian [Uebrig FLPD 2 N FLPD 2 155.77 15 48.80 54 26.70 80
John Paul |Harvey Palm Beach SO 2 Y |Daytona/PBSO 134.30 33 63.83 7 25.20 81
Joe Barbuto Coral Springs PD 2 N [Coral Springs B 134.37 32 60.50 9 25.10 82
Gary Flowers Palm Beach SO 2 N [PBSO 3 143.06 23 52.84 28 24.50 83
Scott Fry FLPD 2 Y FLPD 2 134.53 31 61.40 8 24.10 84
Marcos De Rosa Miami-Dade PD 2 N [MDPD/FHP 219.42 3 44.70 72 23.70 85
Luis Alvarez Hialeah PD 2 Y |Hialeah 2 156.77 14 52.08 37 20.90 86
Chris Swinson Coral Springs PD 2 Y |Coral Springs A 155.75 16 54.67 22 17.80 87
Ronald Cohen Palm Beach SO 2 Y |PBSO3 182.30 7 51.83 38 16.30 88
Michael Dallesandro |Palm Beach SO 2 Y |PBSO?2 176.96 9 52.53 33 16.20 89
Brad Mitchell Lauderhill PD 1 Y |0 158.84 13 54.34 23 16.00 90
Stan Kuczynski Coral Springs PD 2 N [Coral Springs A 219.39 4 51.73 39 14.50 91
Donald Logan Palm Beach SO 2 N [PBSO 2 176.61 10 53.77 24 14.20 92
Kevin Stransky Margate PD 2 Y |Coral Springs B 149.52 19 76.30 2 13.90 93
Bony Herrera Hialeah PD 2 N [Hialeah 1 182.40 6 52.83 29 12.90 94
Juan Leon Miami-Dade PD 2 Y MDPD/FHP 161.11 12 57.87 14 12.60 95
Jeff Dixson Coral Springs PD 2 N [Coral Springs A 180.56 8 54.77 20 11.60 96
Mike Flarity Miami-Dade PD 2 N [0 999.99 2 53.16 26 9.20 97
Uri Tal Lauderhill PD 2 Y |0 188.87 5 58.98 12 7.10 98
Emily Wiggs W Palm Beach PD 2 Y |0 1044.99 1 68.25 4 1.90 99
Terry Hanstein Broward SO 2 N [BSO1 97.83 91 0 100
Gary Fischer Broward SO 2 N [BSO 3 94.42 95 0 101
Art Licata Broward SO 2 N [BSO 3 90.67 98 0 102
Ross Bethard Boca Raton PD 2 N [0 146.31 22 0 103
Donald Kirby 11l Broward SO 2 N [BSO1 90.56 100 0 104
Donnie Jackson Broward SO 2 N [BSO 6 121.43 58 0 105
Kurtis Corbett Broward SO 2 Y |BSO1 96.12 93 0 106
Eric Bienkievitz Broward SO 2 N [BSO 2 176.52 11 0 107
Mark Anniballi Broward SO 2 N [BSO 3 113.00 74 0 108
Gary Harris Broward SO 2 N [BSO 6 149.36 20 0 109
Dave Skrabec Boca Raton PD 2 N [Boca Raton 121.73 56 0 110
Paul Lear Broward SO 2 Y |BSO4 138.89 28 0 111
Richard Bowers Delray Beach PD 2 Y |0 140.78 24 0 112
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66 Brad Mitchell Lauderhill PD 158.84
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NAME
Don Solinger
Jeremy Copas
Kevin Anderson
Eric Crompton
Mike Fazio
Adam Reisner
Jeff Newman
Jeff Beauregard
Jim Polan
Mike Pianelli
Pete Geary
Donald Kirby 11
Mark Shafer
Art Licata
Mike Elwell
Glen Gavic
Gary Fischer
James Boudreaux
Kurtis Corbett
Martin Giller
Terry Hanstein
Mike Flarity
Ed Domako
Donald Smith
Mitch Van Sant
John Harrison
Jason Drucker
Eugene Moll
Mario Potvin
William  Hodge
Kevin Taub
William Bradshaw
Steve Czyzewski
Juan Enriquez
David Cobb
Amado Alvarez
JR Ramage
Mark Anniballi
Juan Figone
Arther Jennings
Jason Youngman
Michael Lawlor
David Bosko
Shaun VanBeber
James Defago
Greg Bishop
Michael  Daly
William  Rawley

DIVISION 2

AGENCY
FLPD
Sunrise PD
Broward SO
Broward SO
Broward SO
Boca Raton PD
FLPD
FLPD
Seminole PD
Broward SO
Broward SO
Broward SO
Broward SO
Broward SO
Broward SO
FLPD
Broward SO
Seminole PD
Broward SO
Miami-Dade PD
Broward SO
Miami-Dade PD
Broward SO
Palm Beach SO
Seminole PD
Coral Springs PD
Sunrise PD
Broward SO
Broward SO
Palm Beach SO
Broward SO
Miami Gardens PD
Miami-Dade PD
Miami-Dade PD
Miami Gardens PD
Hialeah PD
FLPD
Broward SO
FLPD
FLPD
Daytona Beach PD
Boca Raton PD
FHP
FI Public Safety Institute
Palm Beach SO
Broward SO
Boca Raton PD
Hialeah PD

TOTAL

SKILLS
78.23
82.02
82.80
84.02
84.15
86.45
86.61
87.34
87.61
88.70
90.25
90.56
90.59
90.67
92.64
93.28
94.42
95.81
96.12
96.59
97.83
100.00
101.06
101.81
103.89
104.50
104.53
107.83
108.23
108.45
108.80
110.31
110.34
110.39
112.15
112.61
112.70
113.00
113.14
113.15
113.58
114.25
114.42
115.61
115.71
116.52
117.83
117.93
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NAME
Chris Schaub
Mark Hodge
Thomas  Dague
Jose Gonzales
Donnie Jackson
Greg Lafleur
Dave Skrabec
Tim Parsons
Robert Jackson
Eric Schuster
Roy Hadbafnick
Kenneth  Barnes
Eric Crum
Rafael Ugalde
Phillip Crowley
Richard Jacobson
Ty Keen
Paul Rich
Michael  Taylor
Allen Adkins
Erin Young
Kevin Ferguson
William Gordon
David Wilson
Nestor Montesino
Justin Reed
Manny Alvarez
lan Doriot
John Paul Harvey
Joe Barbuto
Scott Fry
Kevin Broderick
Paul Lear
Kees van Gils
Chris Rutledge
David Torres
Richard Bowers
Gary Flowers
Ross Bethard
Rick Beato
Gary Harris
Kevin Stransky
Robert Stringer
Josh Martin
Chris Swinson
Sebastian Uebrig
Luis Alvarez
Juan Leon

DIVISION 2

AGENCY
Broward SO
Osceola SO
Palm Beach SO
Broward SO
Broward SO
Broward SO
Boca Raton PD
Hialeah PD
Broward SO
Coral Springs PD
Seminole PD
Miami Gardens PD
Miami-Dade PD
Palm Beach SO
Palm Beach SO
Delray Beach PD
Daytona Beach PD
Palm Beach SO
Palm Beach SO
Broward SO
Margate PD
Broward SO
Sunrise PD
Broward SO
Miami-Dade PD
Delray Beach PD
Hialeah PD
Broward SO
Palm Beach SO
Coral Springs PD
FLPD
Sunrise PD
Broward SO
Miami-Dade PD
Miami-Dade PD
Miami-Dade PD
Delray Beach PD
Palm Beach SO
Boca Raton PD
Hialeah PD
Broward SO
Margate PD
Miami-Dade PD
W Palm Beach PD
Coral Springs PD
FLPD
Hialeah PD
Miami-Dade PD

TOTAL
SKILLS

117.98
119.12
120.98
121.15
121.43
121.46
121.73
122.00
122.20
122.37
122.43
123.39
123.42
123.84
124.17
124.50
124.78
125.48
126.95
127.00
127.08
128.25
129.84
130.46
131.06
132.46
132.64
134.11
134.30
134.37
134.53
138.73
138.89
139.53
140.14
140.68
140.78
143.06
146.31
146.61
149.36
149.52
150.12
151.31
155.75
155.77
156.77
161.11
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NAME
Bienkievitz
Logan
Dallesandro
Dixson
Cohen
Herrera
Tal
Kuczynski
De Rosa
Wiggs

DIVISION 2

AGENCY
Broward SO
Palm Beach SO
Palm Beach SO
Coral Springs PD
Palm Beach SO
Hialeah PD
Lauderhill PD
Coral Springs PD
Miami-Dade PD
W Palm Beach PD

TOTAL

SKILLS
176.52
176.61
176.96
180.56
182.30
182.40
188.87
219.39
219.42
1044.99
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DIVISION 3
ID NAME AGENCY
76 Dominick Di Siato Hillsborough SO
83 Barbaro Rojas Hialeah PD
88 Horacio Lopez Hialeah PD
67 Maylin Hevia Hialeah PD
48 Victor Cabrera Hialeah PD

TOTAL
SKILLS

85.89
109.11
118.36
125.87
136.33
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FUN RUN RESULTS

NAME
Jason Youngman
Don Solinger
Jeff Newman
Pete Geary
Kevin Anderson
David Bosko
Michael  Daly
David Wilson
Mike Elwell
Glen Gavic
Martin Giller
Mike Pianelli
Justin Reed
Tim Parsons
Jim Polan
John Harrison
William  Rawley
Shaun VanBeber
Rafael Ugalde
Arther Jennings
Mitch Van Sant
Richard Jacobson
Juan Figone
Eugene Moll
Mike Fazio
Mark Hodge
Jason Drucker
Marcos De Rosa
Eric Crompton
Michael  Taylor
Kees van Gils
David Torres
Robert Stringer
Thomas  Dague
Kevin Taub
Juan Enriquez
Eric Crum
David Cobb
William Gordon
Steve Czyzewski
Mario Potvin
Josh Martin
Roy Hadbafnick
Kevin Broderick
Adam Reisner
Sebastian Uebrig
Rick Beato
Jeff Beauregard

Kenneth

Barnes

TIME PENALTY BONUS TOTAL

43.12
44.39
44.96
45.12
45.18
45.21
45.39
46.12
46.14
46.59
46.61
47.18
47.21
47.67
47.93
48.70
48.71
48.89
49.12
49.14
42.31
49.40
49.43
49.52
42.56
42.61
49.68
49.70
42.75
49.83
49.89
49.95
50.42
43.67
51.12
44.48
44.52
51.53
51.55
44.63
51.90
46.04
53.40
53.40
46.48
46.80
46.81
47.18
54.28
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38.12
39.39
39.96
40.12
40.18
40.21
40.39
41.12
41.14
41.59
41.61
42.18
42.21
42.67
42.93
43.70
43.71
43.89
44.12
44.14
44.31
44.40
44 .43
44.52
44.56
44.61
44.68
44.70
44.75
44.83
44.89
44.95
45.42
45.67
46.12
46.48
46.52
46.53
46.55
46.63
46.90
48.04
48.40
48.40
48.48
48.80
48.81
49.18
49.28
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FUN RUN RESULTS

NAME
lan Doriot
Jeremy Copas
Allen Adkins
Jose Gonzales
Phillip Crowley
Kevin Ferguson
Maylin Hevia
Mark Shafer
Chris Rutledge
Donald Smith
Erin Young
Stan Kuczynski
Ronald Cohen
Luis Alvarez
Amado Alvarez
Chris Schaub
William Bradshaw
Michael Dallesandro
Nestor Montesino
Victor Cabrera
Barbaro  Rojas
Bony Herrera
Gary Flowers
Dominick Di Siato
Mike Flarity
Robert Jackson
Donald Logan
Brad Mitchell
Chris Swinson
Greg Bishop
Jeff Dixson
JR Ramage
Horacio  Lopez
James Boudreaux
Eric Schuster
Greg Lafleur
Juan Leon
Ty Keen
Uri Tal
Ed Domako
Manny Alvarez
Joe Barbuto
Scott Fry
John Paul Harvey
James Defago
Paul Rich
Emily Wiggs
Michael Lawlor
Kevin Stransky

21st Annual Southeast Police Motorcycle Safety Trials

TIME PENALTY BONUS TOTAL

45.33
44.52
47.73
48.09
46.37
55.64
46.71
47.02
47.34
47.34
56.46
49.73
47.83
50.08
50.11
45.14
50.34
50.53
46.62
48.67
47.73
50.83
47.84
46.15
45.16
51.53
44.77
52.34
49.67
49.75
52.77
51.83
50.98
52.67
51.37
47.61
52.87
51.45
54.98
52.21
65.48
58.50
52.40
56.83
49.53
64.75
55.25
60.22
64.30
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49.33
49.52
49.73
50.09
50.37
50.64
50.71
51.02
51.34
51.34
51.46
51.73
51.83
52.08
52.11
52.14
52.34
52.53
52.62
52.67
52.73
52.83
52.84
53.15
53.16
53.53
53.77
54.34
54.67
54.75
54.77
54.83
54.98
55.67
57.37
57.61
57.87
58.45
58.98
60.21
60.48
60.50
61.40
63.83
64.53
67.75
68.25
73.22
76.30
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William
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Kurtis
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Gary
Dave
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Richard
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FUN RUN RESULTS

NAME

Hodge
Hanstein
Fischer
Licata
Bethard
Kirby 111
Jackson
Corbett
Bienkievitz
Anniballi
Harris
Skrabec
Lear
Bowers

TIME PENALTY BONUS TOTAL

65.31
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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79.31
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INDIVIDUAL SLOW RIDE RESULTS

1D
13
69
55
1
27
6
24
38
54
37
72
101
11
5
15
2
94
18
20
51
41
106
99
74
102
89
33
17
56
62
46
65
42
30
64
90
81
96
34
59
45
22
91
3
53
60
4
7
8

NAME
Don Solinger
Mike Pianelli
Glen Gavic
Jim Polan
Kevin Anderson
Mike Fazio
Ronald Cohen
Art Licata
Jeff Beauregard
Sebastian Uebrig
Mike Elwell
Juan Figone
Mitch Van Sant
Martin Giller
Kevin Taub
Pete Geary
Mark Hodge
Juan Enriquez
Jeff Newman
Michael Lawlor
Donald Kirby 111
Donald Smith
Mario Potvin
Arther Jennings
Jose Gonzales
Marcos De Rosa
James Boudreaux
David Bosko
Kurtis Corbett
Greg Lafleur
Robert Jackson
Shaun VanBeber
Scott Fry
Amado Alvarez
Ty Keen
Paul Rich
David Cobb
William Bradshaw
Jeremy Copas
William Gordon
Jason Drucker
Roy Hadbafnick
Greg Bishop
Stan KuczynskKi
Jason Youngman
Josh Martin
Adam Reisner
Tim Parsons
Nestor Montesino

AGENCY
FLPD
Broward SO
FLPD
Seminole PD
Broward SO
Broward SO
Palm Beach SO
Broward SO
FLPD
FLPD
Broward SO
FLPD
Seminole PD
Miami-Dade PD
Broward SO
Broward SO
Osceola SO
Miami-Dade PD
FLPD
Boca Raton PD
Broward SO
Palm Beach SO
Broward SO
FLPD
Broward SO
Miami-Dade PD
Seminole PD
FHP
Broward SO
Broward SO
Broward SO
FI Public Safety Institute
FLPD
Hialeah PD
Daytona Beach PD
Palm Beach SO
Miami Gardens PD
Miami Gardens PD
Sunrise PD
Sunrise PD
Sunrise PD
Seminole PD
Broward SO
Coral Springs PD
Daytona Beach PD
W Palm Beach PD
Boca Raton PD
Hialeah PD
Miami-Dade PD

TIME
2.45.16
2.28.63
2.04.69
2.01.97
1.47.63
1.47.00
1.44.81
1.25.79
1.25.31
1.17.90
1.11.59
1.01.78
58.94
58.65
56.94
52.47
51.41
50.22
50.19
49.81
49.09
48.44
47.59
42.66
42.34
40.53
37.03
34.63
31.65
31.35
30.59
30.22
21.72
21.25
21.25
21.06
20.06
18.47
16.69
14.19
11.72
11.62
9.40
7.84
5.97
5.03
0.00
0.00
0.00
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INDIVIDUAL SLOW RIDE RESULTS

ID
9
10
12
14
16
19
21
23
25
26
28
29
31
32
35
36
39
40
43
44
47
48
49
50
52
57
58
61
63
66
67
68
70
71
73
75
76
77
78
79
80
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
92

NAME
William  Hodge
Eric Schuster
Terry Hanstein
Steve Czyzewski
Bony Herrera
Mark Shafer
Gary Fischer
Kevin Broderick
Chris Rutledge
Joe Barbuto
Uri Tal
JR Ramage
Eric Crum
Gary Flowers
John Harrison
Manny Alvarez
Ross Bethard
Kees van Gils
Jeff Dixson
Michael  Taylor
Ed Domako
Victor Cabrera
Emily Wiggs
Allen Adkins
Donnie Jackson
Erin Young
Phillip Crowley
Michael  Daly
Chris Swinson
Brad Mitchell
Maylin Hevia
David Torres
Rafael Ugalde
Robert Stringer
Eric Bienkievitz
William  Rawley
Dominick Di Siato
Kenneth  Barnes
Michael Dallesandro
lan Doriot
Luis Alvarez
James Defago
Barbaro  Rojas
Kevin Ferguson
Juan Leon
John Paul Harvey
Mark Anniballi
Horacio  Lopez
Gary Harris

AGENCY
Palm Beach SO
Coral Springs PD
Broward SO
Miami-Dade PD
Hialeah PD
Broward SO
Broward SO
Sunrise PD
Miami-Dade PD
Coral Springs PD
Lauderhill PD
FLPD
Miami-Dade PD
Palm Beach SO
Coral Springs PD
Hialeah PD
Boca Raton PD
Miami-Dade PD
Coral Springs PD
Palm Beach SO
Broward SO
Hialeah PD
W Palm Beach PD
Broward SO
Broward SO
Margate PD
Palm Beach SO
Boca Raton PD
Coral Springs PD
Lauderhill PD
Hialeah PD
Miami-Dade PD
Palm Beach SO
Miami-Dade PD
Broward SO
Hialeah PD
Hillsborough SO
Miami Gardens PD
Palm Beach SO
Broward SO
Hialeah PD
Palm Beach SO
Hialeah PD
Broward SO
Miami-Dade PD
Palm Beach SO
Broward SO
Hialeah PD
Broward SO

TIME
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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21st Annual Southeast Police Motorcycle Safety Trials

INDIVIDUAL SLOW RIDE RESULTS

ID
93
95
97
98
100
103
104
105
107
108
109
110
111
112

Eugene
David
Eric
Donald
Dave
Rick
Mike
Paul
Chris
Kevin
Thomas
Richard
Justin
Richard

NAME
Moll
Wilson
Crompton
Logan
Skrabec
Beato
Flarity
Lear
Schaub
Stransky
Dague
Jacobson
Reed
Bowers

AGENCY
Broward SO
Broward SO
Broward SO
Palm Beach SO
Boca Raton PD
Hialeah PD
Miami-Dade PD
Broward SO
Broward SO
Margate PD
Palm Beach SO
Delray Beach PD
Delray Beach PD
Delray Beach PD

TIME
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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CHALLENGE RIDE RESULTS

ID AGENCY NAME
94 Osceola SO Mark Hodge
55 FLPD Glen Gavic
13 FLPD Don Solinger



April 2010

AGENCY
FLPD 1
BSO 1
BSO 2
Seminole
BSO 3
BSO 5
FLPD 2
Hialeah 1
Sunrise
BSO 4
Hialeah 2

21st Annual Southeast Police Motorcycle Safety Trials

RIDER 1
Solinger
Anderson
Licata
Polan
Kirby
Lafleur
Figore
A Alvarez
Jason Drucker
Anniballi
R Beato

TEAM SLOW RIDE RESULTS

RIDER 2
Gavic
Pianelli
Potvin
Van Sant
Shafer
Ferguson
Ubrig
T Parsons
Jeremy Copas
Hanstein
L Alvarez

RIDER 3
Ramage
Fazio
Crompton
Hadbafinick
Taub
Schaub
Jennings
W Rawley
William Gordon
Adkins
M Hevia

RIDER 4
Beauregard
Geary
Elwell
Boudreaux
Gonzales
Wilson
Newman
B Herrera
Kevin Broderick
D Jackson
V Cabera

PAGE 15

TIME
5.53.97
5.30.75
3.38.63
3.02.86
2.00.94
1.54.12
1.43.50
1.20.56
1.05.64
0.34.09
0.08.02
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Bronfman Slow Challenge

PLACE AGENCY RIDER
1 FLPD Don Solinger
2 BSO Mike Pianelli
3 FLPD Glen Gavic
4 Seminole Jim Polan
5 BSO Kevin Anderson
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21st Annual Southeast Police Motorcycle Safety Trials

TEAM RESULTS PAGE

Team Results

Team Name Total
BSO 5 Kevin Anderson 82.80
Eric Crompton 84.02
Mike Fazio 84.15
Ed Domako 101.06
BSO 5 Average 88.01
FLPD 1 Don Solinger 78.23
Jeff Beauregard 87.34
Glen Gavic 93.28
JR Ramage 112.70
FLPD 1 Average 92.89
BSO7 Mike Pianelli 88.70
Pete Geary 90.25
Mike Elwell 92.64
Mario Potvin 108.23
BSO 7 Average 94.96
BSO 3 Mark Shafer 90.59
Art Licata 90.67
Gary Fischer 94.42
Mark Anniballi 113.00
BSO 3 Average 97.17
BSO 1 Donald Kirby 111 90.56
Kurtis Corbett 96.12
Terry Hanstein 97.83
Kevin Taub 108.80
BSO 1 Average 98.33
Seminole Jim Polan 87.61
James Boudreaux 95.81
Mitch Van Sant 103.89
Roy Hadbafnick 122.43
Seminole Average 102.44
Boca Raton Adam Reisner 86.45
Michael Lawlor 114.25
Michael Daly 117.83
Dave Skrabec 121.73
Boca Raton Average 110.07
MDPD 1 Martin Giller 96.59
Steve Czyzewski 110.34
Juan Enriquez 110.39
Nestor Montesino 131.06
MDPD 1 Average 112.10
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TEAM RESULTS PAGE

Team Results

PBSO 1 Donald Smith 101.81
William Hodge 108.45
Mark Hodge 119.12
Thomas Dague 120.98
PBSO 1 Average 112.59
Sunrise Jeremy Copas 82.02
Jason Drucker 104.53
William Gordon 129.84
Kevin Broderick 138.73
Sunrise Average 113.78
Daytona/PBSO Jason Youngman 113.58
James Defago 115.71
Ty Keen 124.78
John Paul Harvey 134.30
Daytona/PBSO Average 122.09
FLPD 2 Jeff Newman 86.61
Juan Figone 113.14
Scott Fry 134.53
Sebastian Uebrig 155.77
FLPD 2 Average 122.51
BSO 4 Greg Lafleur 121.46
Robert Jackson 122.20
David Wilson 130.46
Paul Lear 138.89
BSO 4 Average 128.25
Coral Springs B John Harrison 104.50
Erin Young 127.08
Joe Barbuto 134.37
Kevin Stransky 149.52
Coral Springs B Average 128.87
BSO 6 Chris Schaub 117.98
Donnie Jackson 121.43
Kevin Ferguson 128.25
Gary Harris 149.36
BSO 6 Average 129.26
Hialeah 1 Amado Alvarez 112.61
William Rawley 117.93
Tim Parsons 122.00
Bony Herrera 182.40
Hialeah 1 Average 133.74
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Team Results

BSO 2 Eugene Moll 107.83
Jose Gonzales 121.15
lan Doriot 134.11
Eric Bienkievitz 176.52
BSO 2 Average 134.90
MDPD 2 Eric Crum 123.42
Kees van Gils 139.53
Chris Rutledge 140.14
David Torres 140.68
MDPD 2 Average 135.94
Hialeah 2 Maylin Hevia 125.87
Manny Alvarez 132.64
Rick Beato 146.61
Luis Alvarez 156.77
Hialeah 2 Average 140.47
PBSO 3 Phillip Crowley 124.17
Paul Rich 125.48
Gary Flowers 143.06
Ronald Cohen 182.30
PBSO 3 Average 143.75
PBSO 2 Rafael Ugalde 123.84
Michael Taylor 126.95
Donald Logan 176.61
Michael Dallesandro 176.96
PBSO 2 Average 151.09
MDPD/FHP David Bosko 114.42
Robert Stringer 150.12
Juan Leon 161.11
Marcos De Rosa 219.42
MDPD/FHP Average 161.27
Coral Springs A Eric Schuster 122.37
Chris Swinson 155.75
Jeff Dixson 180.56
Stan Kuczynski 219.39
Coral Springs A Average 169.52
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ID
6
76
2
38
21
5
47
106
11
9
87
44
50
23
25
92
43
3
38
104

21st Annual Southeast Police Motorcycle Safety Trials

50+ Results Page

AGENCY
Broward SO
Hillsborough SO
Broward SO
Broward SO
Broward SO
Miami-Dade PD
Broward SO
Palm Beach SO
Seminole PD
Palm Beach SO
Broward SO
Palm Beach SO
Broward SO
Sunrise PD
Miami-Dade PD
Broward SO
Coral Springs PD
Coral Springs PD
Broward SO
Miami-Dade PD

NAME
Mike Fazio
Dominick Di Siato
Pete Geary
Art Licata
Gary Fischer
Martin Giller
Ed Domako
Donald Smith
Mitch Van Sant
William  Hodge
Mark Anniballi
Michael Taylor
Allen Adkins
Kevin Broderick
Chris Rutledge
Gary Harris
Jeff Dixson
Stan Kuczynski
Art Licata
Mike Flarity

SCORE
84.15
85.89
90.25
90.67
94.42
96.59
101.06
101.81
103.89
108.45
113.00
126.95
127.00
138.73
140.14
149.36
180.56
219.39
90.67
999.99
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ID
33
56
96
81
74
82
91
88
62
46
22
77
70
90
67
111
36
86
42
48
105
112
103
108
60
63

80
66

85
78
24
28

21st Annual Southeast Police Motorcycle Safety Trials

AGENCY
Seminole PD
Broward SO
Miami Gardens PD
Miami Gardens PD
FLPD
Palm Beach SO
Broward SO
Hialeah PD
Broward SO
Broward SO
Seminole PD
Miami Gardens PD
Palm Beach SO
Palm Beach SO
Hialeah PD
Delray Beach PD
Hialeah PD
Palm Beach SO
FLPD
Hialeah PD
Broward SO
Delray Beach PD
Hialeah PD
Margate PD
W Palm Beach PD
Coral Springs PD

Hialeah PD
Lauderhill PD

Miami-Dade PD
Palm Beach SO
Palm Beach SO
Lauderhill PD

Novice Results Page

NAME
James Boudreaux
Kurtis Corbett
William Bradshaw
David Cobb
Arther Jennings
James Defago
Greg Bishop
Horacio  Lopez
Greg Lafleur
Robert Jackson
Roy Hadbafnick
Kenneth  Barnes
Rafael Ugalde
Paul Rich
Maylin Hevia
Justin Reed
Manny Alvarez
John Paul Harvey
Scott Fry
Victor Cabrera
Paul Lear
Richard Bowers
Rick Beato
Kevin Stransky
Josh Martin
Chris Swinson
Luis Alvarez
Brad Mitchell
Juan Leon
Michael Dallesandro
Ronald Cohen
Uri Tal

DIVISION RUN TOTAL

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
3
2
2
2
2
2
2
3
2
2
2
2
3
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
2
2
2
2

95.81
96.12
110.31
112.15
113.15
115.71
116.52
118.36
121.46
122.2
122.43
123.39
123.84
125.48
125.87
132.46
132.64
134.3
134.53
136.33
138.89
140.78
146.61
149.52
151.31
155.75

156.77
158.84

161.11
176.96
182.3
188.87
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